Pos

1 8
2 47
3 49
4 55
5 53
6 59
7 27
8 17
9 43
10 64
11 54
12 57
13 40
14 4
15 18
16 60
17 3
18 36
19 31
20 14
21 44
22 1
23 25
24 19
25 20
26 23
27 51
28 9
29 50
30 6
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Nombre

Héctor
Francisco José
José Antonio
Jose

Jesus

Jose Alberto
Enrique
Alvaro
Alejandro
Alvaro

Juan Pedro
Eduardo
Juan Antonio
Mario

Ivan

Jesus

Ruben

Jose Manuel
Luis

Agustin
Jesus Maria
Beatriz

Victorio

Jose Luis
Ivan

Manuel
Cesar

Juan Manuel
Alejandro
Felipe

Apellidos

Blandin Santamaria
Sanchez Nufiez
Tena Santos

Davila

Araque Dominguez
Gonzalez Carpintero
Leblic Ramirez
Fernandez Feijoo
Pérez Mufioz
Sanchez Payo

Cita Camacho
Fuentes Fuentes
Pastor Corredor
Arévalo Pérez-serrano
Fernandez Montes
Jimenez

Alvarez Ochoa
Moreno Rodriguez
Manias Garcia

De Soto Jiménez
Punzén Agudo

Alonso Sanchez

Hernandez Rodriguez
Galera Caballero
Garcia Rico

Go6mez Naranjo
Tores Garcia
Blazquez Peralta
Tores Garcia

Baeza Soto

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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19
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Categoria

ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino

VETERANO Femenino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino

EL TREBOL DE GREDOS SUR 2025

29,2KM

Arduua Team

Club deportivo Calamochos
GRUPO GREDOS DE MONTANA
nosolocuerda

CD Calamochos Casavieja
LEON TRAIL

Rebollo trail

Espartanos Talavera

CD CALAMOCHOS CASAVIEJA
RUNMARTINEZ

Trail Alcudia Aimodévar

Running Park Madrid
VILLANUEVA CORRE...Y MUCHO

Club Maratén Badajoz

Club de montafia
Azagaya-Gredos

BIKILAMANJARO

CDA VALMOJADO

CD PENON DEL NERVO
Poyales trail running
Poyales Trail Running
Poyales Trail Running
Poyales Trail Runing

02:50:21
02:54:12
02:57:34
02:57:35
03:00:53
03:01:21
03:01:43
03:02:55
03:03:12
03:03:20
03:04:54
03:09:11
03:10:35
03:13:56
03:17:50
03:23:50
03:25:58
03:27:00
03:27:37
03:28:38
03:32:28

03:34:06

03:34:13
03:37:.07
03:38:45
03:41:48
03:43:00
03:43:01
03:43:02
03:43:15
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5'50"/Km
5'57"/Km
6'04"/Km
6'04"/Km
6'11"/Km
6'12"/Km
6'13"/Km
6'15"/Km
6'16"/Km
6'16"/Km
6'19"/Km
6'28"/Km
6'31"/Km
6'38"/Km
6'46"/Km
6'58"/Km
7'03"/Km
7'05"/Km
7'06"/Km
7'08"/Km
7'16"/Km
7'19"/Km
7'20"/Km
7'26"/Km
7'29"/Km
7'35"/Km
7'38"/Km
7'38"/Km
7'38"/Km
7'38"/Km




EL TREBOL DE GREDOS SUR 2025

29,2KM

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género P.cat Categoria Club

31 10 Joni Carretero Diaz Masculino 10 ABSOLUTA Masculino 03:43:16 7'38"/Km
32 15 David Diaz Garcia Masculino 21 VETERANO Masculino 03:43:46 7'39"/Km
33 42 Raul Pérez Lopez Masculino " ABSOLUTA Masculino Running poyales 03:44:44 7'41"/Km
34 39 Jaime Palao Lopez Masculino 22 VETERANO Masculino Poyales Trail Running 03:45:59 7'44"/Km
35 63 Armando Rodriguez Vazquez Masculino 23 VETERANO Masculino 03:47:26 7'47"/Km
36 58 Oscar Luis Go6mez Benito Masculino 24 VETERANO Masculino Maximo Trail 03:48:25 7'49"/Km
37 37 Javier Mufioz Martin -vares Masculino 25 VETERANO Masculino CDA VALMOJADO 03:51:16 7'55"/Km
38 28 Olivia Llido Aparicio Femenino 2 VETERANO Femenino C.D.SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID 03:53:33 7'59"/Km
39 26 Alberto Hierro Pérez Masculino 26 VETERANO Masculino C.D.SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID 03:53:41 8'00"/Km
40 12 Juan Pablo Cuenca Blazquez Masculino 27 VETERANO Masculino 03:56:30 8'05"/Km
41 38 Sergio Nufez Vadillo Masculino 28 VETERANO Masculino POYALES TRAIL RUNNING 03:57:25 8'07"/Km
42 56 Cristian De La Casa Velasco Masculino 12 ABSOLUTA Masculino Espartanos talavera 04:02:11 8'17"/Km
43 45 Fernando Rodriguez Masculino 29 VETERANO Masculino 04:05:22 8'24"/Km
44 24 Paloma Heras Femenino 1 ABSOLUTA Femenino 04:06:45 8'27"/Km
45 7 Baiba Besere Femenino 3 VETERANO Femenino Grupo Gredos de Montafa 04:08:46 8'31"/Km
46 46 Luis Rodriguez Calderén Masculino 30 VETERANO Masculino Grupo Gredos de montafia 04:24:35 9'03"/Km
47 65 David Quiroga Garcia 04:38:13 9'31"/Km
48 52 Mioara Trifan Femenino 2 ABSOLUTA Femenino Navatrail 04:47:39 9'51"/Km
49 61 Aitor Pérez Pérez Masculino 31 VETERANO Masculino 04:47:39 9'51"/Km
50 41 Miguel Perez Gutierrez Masculino 32 VETERANO Masculino MONTUNOS TRAIL TOLEDO 04:50:17 9'56"/Km
51 34 Antonio Medina Isabel Masculino 33 VETERANO Masculino Montunos Trail Toledo 04:50:18 9'56"/Km
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